PDS  HSRM
www.chromalox.com             ©2005 Chromalox, Inc.
Self-Regulating
Medium
 Temperature
Heating Cable
PH:  1-888-996-9258 • FX: 615-793-3563
• Self-Regulating, Energy

• Freeze Protection of Periodically Steam-Cleaned Pipes
• Fluid Flow and Viscosity Maintenance
AB
C
D
E
HSRM — Self-Regulating Medium Temperature Heating Cable
2
Product Specifications
Model T-Rating Output @ 50°F Nominal Voltage
Number (W/ft.) (Vac)
HSRM5-1CT T3C 5 120
HSRM5-2CT T3C 5 208-277
HSRM8-1CT T3C 8 120
HSRM8-2CT T3C 8 208-277
HSRM10-1CT T3A 10 120
HSRM10-2CT T3A 10 208-277
HSRM15-1CT T2C 15 120
HSRM15-2CT T2C 15 208-277
HSRM20-1CT T2C 20 120
HSRM20-2CT T2C 20 208-277
Note 1 — Thermal output is determined per IEEE 515-1997 Standard for testing, design installation,
and maintenance of electrical resistance heat tracing section 4.1.11 Method C.
Thermal Output Ratings on Insulated Metal Pipe1
HSRM — Self-Regulating Medium Temperature Heating Cable

Chromalox   •  1382 Heil Quaker Blvd.  •  LaVergne, TN 37086  •  PH: 1-888-996-9258  •  FX: 615-793-3563  •  www.chromalox.com
®
Ordering Information
Model Numbers
HSRM “O” “V” CT
Voltage
1 = 120 Volts
2 = 240 Volts
Output (watts)
5, 8, 10, 15 or 20 W / ft.
            Example:   HSRM5-1CT (D1 Self-Regulating Low-Temperature Heating Cable, 5 W/ft, 120 V)
Model Number PCN Model Number PCN
HSRM5-1CT 382176 HSRM15-1CT 382117
HSRM5-2CT 382168 HSRM15-2CT 382109
HSRM8-1CT 382150 HSRM20-1CT 382096
HSRM8-2CT 382141 HSRM20-2CT 382088
HSRM10-1CT 382133
HSRM10-2CT 382125
Accessories
Chromalox has a complete line of accessories specifically designed for use with HSRM cable.  Use only Chromalox HL
accessories to ensure the performance and approval of your heat tracing system.
Model Description